

शीर्ष नाबडि पोखराबल्लण घरघरा मसंड के उगाही
पेपापत के शरघापुर से मरपाकला सब मुराही
तक पब निर्माण

Module XLV-Form No. 134

MUNGER

DIVISION

DHARHARA

SUB-DIVISION

2433

MEASUREMENT BOOK

नाबडि

श्री करण कुमार मिश्र

Overall measurement on A/C Bell.

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const of road & CD work for Amaripanchayat me shadhapur se marpakala Ewam mushari tak in block Dharhara under nabard					
Name of Agency:- Karan Kumar Singh Agreement Banahara high school, H. Kharagpur, Meerut					
Agreement no:- 02/S.B.3/2012-2013					
Date of Commencement:- 11/01/12					
u u Completion:- 10/01/12					

Work done

(i) Const. of benchmark and Reference pillars

(ii) Const. of Reference surveying

Const. of 2 no. 10m respectively
sq 2219 m or 2.219 km
(iii) Const. of Reference pillars
2219 m or 2.219 km

(iii) Clearing & grubbing road land - 2.219 km

$$2 \times 2.219 \times 2 = 0.89 \text{ Hect}$$

(2) Providing H.P. Culvert of 600 mm dia 3 no. - d - h

(i) E/W in excavation - 60 - 10

$$3 \times 2 \times 3.90 \times 1.24 \times 1.50 = 43.524 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 1 \times 6.22 \times 1.02 \times 0.80 = 15.23 \text{ m}^3$$

$$58.754 \text{ m}^3$$

(iv) Providing P.C.C. for open foundation - d - h

$$3 \times 2 \times 3.9 \times 1.24 \times 0.15 = 4.35 \text{ m}^3$$

(iv) Providing P.C.C. for base wall foundation - d - h

$$3 \text{ no} \times 2 \text{ m} \times 3.6 \times 0.865 \times 1.35 = 25.22 \text{ m}^3$$

(iv) Providing P.C.C. for substructure

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(17) P.C.C in substructure					
(22) Qty vide item no 2 (iv) + 3 (iv) - P (19, 20) of 1m ³					
$10.34 + 20.32 = 30.66 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs 5901.27					Rs 180933=00
(18) Providing N ₂ bed in road culvert					
(23) Qty vide item no 3 (v) - P (2) of 1m ³					
$15.00 \text{ RM @ Rs } 3871.31$					Rs 58070=00
(19) Providing N ₂ bed 600 mm c/c					
(24) Qty vide item no 2 (v) - P (20)					
$15.00 \text{ RM @ Rs } 2014.84$					Rs 30223=00
(20) Providing bedding (first class)					
(25) Qty vide item no 2 (vi) + 3 (vi) - P (29, 30) of 1m ³					
$7.139 + 7.139 = 14.278 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs 522.26					Rs 7445=00

(21) Sand filling					
(26) Qty vide item no 2 (vii) + 3 (vii) - P (20, 21)					
$10.445 + 15.39 = 25.835 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs 522.36					Rs 13495=00
(22) Parapet					
Qty vide item no 2 (viii) + 3 (viii) - P (20, 21)					
$5.184 + 5.76 = 10.944 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs 5901.27					Rs 64583=00
Add 1% lab less					Rs 1,17,77,022=00
Add 12% U.S.T					Rs 117770=00
Seigniorage fee					Rs 1413243=00
					Rs 195247=00
less 2.10% below (-)					Rs 1,35,03,282=00
					Rs 283569=00
Deduct previous payment					Rs 1,32,19,713=00
					Rs 9591028=00
					Rs 36,28,685=00

26/12/23

26/12/23

A.E.